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Welcome Back, 
Boys And Girls!

The Scorpio Welcomes Back 
People Age 18, 19, 20

Every Friday Except Oct. 31!
NO COVER CHARGE 

Must Have Identification 
Must Be Member Or Be Signed In 

Soft Drinks Only At Main Bar 
Alcoholic Beverages In VIP Only 

No One Under 21 In VIP 
No Drinks Allowed Out Of VIP 

25 Draft Beer In VIP

FRIDAYS
Your Night, Too!

Turning Up The Heat!
Sunday, Oct. 5

' ^ - Dena Davis, Miss Greensboro; Boom Boom Latour; Tracy Morgan

Wednesday, Oct. 8
Cookies ’n’ Creme
A Production By Kimball Parkinson

Thursday, Oct. 9
Ladies Night ■ Wet T-Shirt Contest With $50 Prize

Sunday, Oct. 12
Neely O’Hara; Grand Prix; Stephanie Wells

Wednesday, Oct. 15
Amber Blake; Kasey King; Grand Prix

Sunday, Oct. 19
Talent Show #1 With $100 Prize

Thursday, Oct. 23
Ladies Night

Sunday, Oct. 26
Boom Boom Latour; Amber Blake; Tracy Morgan

Wednesday, Oct. 29
Talent Show #2 With $100 Prize

Friday, Oct. 31
Halloween Costume Ball
Cash Prizes I 25<t Draft I Hors d’oeuvres

2301 Freedom Drive • Charlotte, N.C. • 373-9124

All RED Membership Cards 
Must Be Renewed In October


